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Antal forsøg 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

1 09004 Blanding 102 113 177 131 100 80 90 145 105 100 27,4 8,5 25,4 8,5 73,6 42,5 73,6 73,2 78,4

3 21268 NK Bull 96 113 174 128 98 76 91 148 105 100 45,4 28,6 8,6 29,0 8,4 74,8 38,4 74,8 74,8 79,5

4 23425 Saludo 97 115 161 125 96 77 91 133 100 95 27,5 8,5 26,1 8,8 73,6 41,8 73,6 73,2 72,6

5 24003 Pralina A 106 127 168 134 103 82 97 136 105 100 26,3 8,1 18,8 14,0 72,5 43,5 72,5 71,7 77,8

6 24093 Atrium 100 108 182 130 99 83 88 155 109 104 46,2 29,2 8,1 28,6 9,0 76,1 39,2 76,1 76,7 80,3

7 24097 Kaspian 90 106 149 115 88 72 85 125 94 90 37,7 8,0 34,1 3,2 74,7 40,3 74,7 74,7 69,6

8 24101 Sphinxx 100 127 180 136 104 79 102 146 109 104 27,2 8,0 23,4 12,6 74,1 40,4 74,1 73,9 82,0

9 24786 Kontender 101 117 144 121 93 82 93 115 97 92 31,5 8,5 30,4 6,3 73,3 41,8 73,3 72,8 72,2

10 24789 Chavoxx A 101 118 160 127 97 82 95 131 103 98 29,7 8,4 26,7 7,5 74,7 41,4 74,7 74,7 75,4

11 24792 Mixxture 99 112 155 122 93 79 89 124 97 92 28,6 8,6 28,3 6,9 73,1 42,6 73,1 72,5 71,7

12 25741 Activate 73 102 148 108 83 61 82 126 90 86 39,7 8,2 36,2 3,4 75,8 38,5 75,8 76,2 66,2

13 25980 Amagrano 102 124 165 130 99 80 96 130 102 97 28,8 7,8 28,5 7,0 72,7 40,7 72,7 71,9 75,2

14 25984 LG30211 92 119 166 125 96 72 93 133 100 95 42,3 25,6 8,6 21,1 9,8 73,0 45,0 73,0 72,3 73,8

15 25985 Nitro 96 117 178 130 99 73 93 146 104 99 25,1 9,1 21,5 8,2 72,8 46,4 72,8 72,0 76,6

16 25991 PR39V43 91 114 156 121 93 73 91 130 98 93 28,5 8,0 26,3 10,6 74,6 39,7 74,6 74,6 74,0

17 26691 Emblem 100 115 152 123 94 82 91 127 100 95 32,2 8,4 31,7 4,4 75,0 40,5 75,0 75,2 74,2

18 26852 Ambition 103 134 169 135 103 80 105 140 108 103 33,4 7,9 30,1 5,4 73,8 40,3 73,8 73,5 80,1

19 26874 LG 30223 115 131 182 143 109 90 103 147 113 108 26,1 8,3 20,9 11,7 72,9 44,7 72,9 72,3 83,8

20 27426 Ramirez 100 113 156 123 94 79 89 131 100 95 34,9 8,3 32,1 3,7 74,8 39,5 74,8 74,9 74,5

21 27427 Keen 103 121 144 123 94 81 98 116 98 93 35,9 8,2 31,6 3,4 73,8 41,6 73,8 73,5 74,5

22 27473 Truxx AA 102 121 162 128 98 80 95 134 103 98 28,6 8,6 25,4 7,5 73,6 42,8 73,6 73,2 75,4

23 27480 Alfastar 108 124 177 136 104 84 98 144 109 104 26,6 8,2 24,3 8,1 73,5 43,7 73,5 73,1 81,4

24 27543 Severus 106 119 159 128 98 83 93 130 102 97 31,3 8,9 29,0 4,7 73,0 42,5 73,0 72,3 73,9

25 27556 Arcade 101 114 159 125 96 83 92 135 103 98 37,0 8,0 33,1 4,5 75,8 39,7 75,8 76,2 77,8

26 27557 Fieldstar 108 135 171 138 106 85 106 136 109 104 31,8 8,0 27,1 6,6 73,1 42,2 73,1 72,6 80,7

27 28086 RGT Norwi 92 116 154 121 93 71 88 125 95 90 33,9 8,4 27,8 6,0 72,5 41,9 72,5 71,7 70,8

28 28087 RGT Sharx 98 113 152 121 93 79 88 125 97 92 28,8 8,5 25,9 8,1 74,0 41,6 74,0 73,7 71,5

29 28088 Jensen 98 115 157 124 95 79 90 126 98 93 28,5 8,1 25,3 8,6 73,5 42,2 73,5 73,0 73,2

30 28089 Absalon 102 129 166 132 101 82 104 133 106 101 29,9 8,0 26,6 7,8 74,1 43,0 74,1 73,8 76,7

31 28092 LG30209 110 126 172 136 104 86 102 143 110 105 26,9 8,2 26,6 8,5 73,9 42,5 73,9 73,7 82,0

32 28108 MAS 06T A 84 101 141 109 83 66 77 116 87 83 36,0 8,7 28,5 5,1 72,8 43,3 72,8 72,0 64,0

33 28151 Kainoas 100 115 161 125 96 80 90 133 101 96 35,5 8,3 30,0 5,3 73,8 41,1 73,8 73,5 73,7

34 28164 Farmplus 117 131 182 143 109 87 97 142 109 104 25,1 8,9 19,7 9,6 69,8 47,6 69,8 68,0 79,9

35 28218 Glory 96 122 161 126 96 76 95 134 102 97 34,5 8,2 32,1 3,9 74,2 39,9 74,2 74,0 76,7

36 28219 Asgaard 103 129 178 137 105 83 102 148 111 106 28,8 8,4 27,2 7,9 74,1 42,5 74,1 73,8 83,4

37 28225 DKC3333 101 119 174 131 100 79 93 143 105 100 27,4 8,2 22,1 10,4 73,6 43,3 73,6 73,2 78,9

38 28227 Exxtens 104 118 165 129 99 83 92 140 105 100 31,3 8,4 28,8 6,0 74,2 41,5 74,2 74,0 79,4

39 28228 Leovoxx 90 112 156 119 91 71 88 126 95 90 28,6 8,5 22,6 9,7 73,8 42,3 73,8 73,4 71,0

40 28232 Schobbi C 96 112 170 126 96 76 88 138 101 96 26,5 8,9 22,5 10,0 73,3 43,9 73,3 72,8 75,1

41 28235 Sunlite 103 105 162 123 94 83 88 134 102 97 33,0 8,0 31,2 5,8 75,8 38,8 75,8 76,2 71,7

42 28237 Sergio KW 99 121 152 124 95 80 97 125 101 96 35,7 8,7 31,6 4,2 74,5 41,3 74,5 74,5 75,1

43 28239 MAS 07B 99 114 157 123 94 78 87 125 97 92 29,2 8,0 24,2 7,1 72,9 43,3 72,9 72,2 72,4

44 28822 RGT Oxxgo 98 123 150 123 94 78 95 121 98 93 33,4 8,7 28,4 5,1 73,0 43,5 73,0 72,4 74,6

45 28872 SY Nordic 98 113 180 130 99 76 88 146 103 98 28,1 8,8 24,0 7,5 73,3 42,3 73,3 72,7 76,6

46 28898 Farmflink 106 112 167 128 98 79 83 134 99 94 26,0 8,4 23,0 8,2 70,6 46,5 70,6 69,1 72,6

47 28959 Aurelius 111 124 163 132 101 86 96 131 104 99 32,3 8,3 28,0 5,2 73,1 42,0 73,1 72,5 78,3

48 28960 Alvarez K 102 123 156 127 97 81 98 128 102 97 33,5 8,4 31,6 5,0 73,9 41,2 73,9 73,7 76,2

49 28961 Rubiera K 95 121 151 122 93 76 96 122 98 93 35,6 8,1 31,5 4,0 74,7 39,9 74,7 74,6 72,6

50 29068 Augustus 98 121 155 125 96 77 100 132 103 98 36,2 8,1 31,7 4,6 75,2 40,5 75,2 75,4 75,1

51 29069 Martinez 111 124 157 130 99 89 98 128 105 100 33,1 8,6 30,7 5,3 74,0 40,5 74,0 73,7 77,3

52 29070 Salerno K 103 126 171 133 102 77 99 138 105 100 31,6 8,3 26,9 6,4 71,7 44,5 71,7 70,6 76,4

53 29071 Kompetens 103 120 167 130 99 81 93 133 102 97 43,3 26,2 8,2 23,8 8,9 72,6 43,8 72,6 71,8 76,5

54 29072 Emmerson 88 98 150 112 86 71 80 127 93 89 39,3 8,4 34,3 3,7 75,3 40,2 75,3 75,5 68,2
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Antal forsøg 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

55 29075 Lidano 77 98 140 105 80 60 75 112 82 78 25,4 8,6 19,6 10,6 72,0 46,0 72,0 71,0 61,0

56 29076 Osterbi C 107 128 169 135 103 86 97 137 107 102 26,7 8,7 21,6 10,5 72,5 44,7 72,5 71,7 80,7

57 29077 Coditank 98 112 171 127 97 77 87 140 101 96 25,9 8,6 20,9 11,2 73,2 44,2 73,2 72,6 74,8

58 29080 SY Feedit 104 115 172 130 99 80 92 142 105 100 26,0 9,0 22,6 9,9 73,3 44,1 73,3 72,8 76,2

59 29081 SY Milkyt 110 133 173 139 106 87 106 141 111 106 27,2 8,0 25,7 8,7 73,7 42,1 73,7 73,4 82,3

60 29574 RH14001 90 114 156 120 92 72 89 126 95 90 46,6 31,4 8,5 26,4 6,5 73,2 43,5 73,2 72,7 73,3

61 29575 RH14006 94 115 171 127 97 73 88 137 99 94 46,0 26,7 8,7 21,7 8,6 71,6 46,6 71,6 70,5 72,2

62 29576 RH14002 94 116 156 122 93 75 94 131 100 95 47,5 32,4 8,4 30,4 5,4 75,1 40,2 75,1 75,2 74,1

63 29587 Vincentiu 88 113 154 118 90 68 88 127 94 90 41,8 27,4 8,2 26,0 7,9 72,5 43,6 72,5 71,7 69,4

64 29610 LZM164/83 94 121 158 125 96 77 100 132 103 98 45,7 32,6 8,0 30,4 5,7 75,6 40,5 75,6 75,9 77,1

65 29611 LZM164/86 108 135 159 134 103 84 105 132 107 102 46,5 27,7 8,1 25,4 8,5 73,2 42,7 73,2 72,7 80,8

66 29612 Autens KW 106 136 163 135 103 84 108 132 108 103 48,7 32,0 8,0 27,9 6,3 73,3 43,0 73,3 72,7 80,2

67 29613 Edgard KW 108 127 169 135 103 84 101 135 107 102 48,2 31,7 8,1 27,0 6,4 73,4 42,2 73,4 72,9 78,5

68 29653 MAS 10A 94 103 152 116 89 73 81 122 92 88 40,3 25,8 8,4 23,2 9,7 72,8 43,6 72,8 72,1 69,7

69 29658 P7378 110 136 154 133 102 86 109 124 106 101 48,3 28,6 7,5 26,7 8,9 73,0 43,3 73,0 72,4 77,3

70 29705 Barman 90 107 153 117 90 69 81 122 91 87 26,8 8,6 23,9 6,3 71,9 45,0 71,9 70,9 67,7

71 29706 LG31218 114 136 179 143 109 92 108 150 116 110 28,2 7,8 25,3 9,9 74,6 41,9 74,6 74,5 87,8

72 29707 LG31211 115 134 174 141 108 93 107 143 114 109 27,7 7,9 23,5 10,9 74,3 42,7 74,3 74,1 84,9

73 29708 Reason 105 110 162 126 96 82 89 137 102 97 36,3 7,8 30,0 5,6 74,3 41,7 74,3 74,2 75,3

74 29709 LG30215 112 130 174 138 106 86 100 138 108 103 25,6 8,4 20,3 10,9 72,0 44,9 72,0 71,0 80,7

76 29711 Movanna 99 120 158 126 96 76 89 125 97 92 25,5 8,8 20,9 9,6 71,2 44,9 71,2 69,8 70,0

77 29713 Kubitus 94 115 167 125 96 74 88 136 99 94 27,6 8,2 25,7 7,7 73,1 42,9 73,1 72,5 74,2

78 29714 MAS 12H 96 110 158 122 93 75 87 128 96 91 25,0 8,6 23,2 9,5 72,6 44,2 72,6 71,9 70,1

79 30313 RH15001 90 113 150 118 90 71 87 120 93 89 45,3 30,9 8,7 26,1 6,5 73,0 42,5 73,0 72,3 70,1

80 30323 RH15002 106 118 172 132 101 83 93 145 107 102 45,2 31,4 8,3 28,9 6,1 73,9 41,8 73,9 73,6 78,7

81 30324 RH15003 101 116 166 128 98 78 88 132 99 94 45,0 27,2 9,1 22,0 7,5 71,7 46,0 71,7 70,5 75,2

82 30325 RH15004 96 109 160 122 93 74 83 129 95 90 40,0 27,2 8,8 23,2 6,5 71,8 46,0 71,8 70,7 70,6

83 30366 SY Skandi 108 118 169 132 101 84 94 133 104 99 43,5 25,3 8,6 22,0 8,7 72,3 46,2 72,3 71,4 76,6

84 30367 SA0814 109 133 175 139 106 83 103 138 108 103 41,7 24,8 8,0 20,2 10,8 71,8 45,3 71,8 70,8 79,4

85 30383 LZM165/84 111 135 178 141 108 88 104 144 112 107 44,6 28,2 8,3 23,4 8,9 73,0 44,3 73,0 72,3 83,1

86 30384 LZM165/85 114 138 162 138 106 92 110 129 110 105 44,3 28,6 7,8 24,9 7,9 74,0 42,7 74,0 73,8 81,1

87 30394 AIC15A001 94 113 170 126 96 74 87 142 101 96 42,9 27,0 8,6 23,9 9,0 73,1 43,8 73,1 72,6 75,0

88 30418 Conny 92 104 158 118 90 73 83 132 96 91 32,0 8,3 27,1 6,1 74,9 41,4 74,9 75,0 70,5

89 30419 SA1423 107 133 187 142 109 86 105 157 116 110 26,6 8,3 25,1 10,2 74,5 42,0 74,5 74,4 85,3

90 30420 ES Atlant 89 115 161 122 93 70 88 133 97 92 28,7 8,7 24,5 7,6 73,3 42,5 73,3 72,8 73,2

91 30421 ES Crossm 89 118 170 126 96 67 86 138 97 92 26,6 8,5 23,4 6,8 70,7 46,3 70,7 69,2 72,3

92 30422 SM C0133 107 130 181 140 107 81 99 144 108 103 25,5 8,3 17,5 14,2 71,6 44,3 71,6 70,4 81,2

93 30424 LZM164/84 103 125 185 138 106 83 98 152 111 106 32,2 7,6 29,0 6,0 74,0 41,7 74,0 73,7 82,8

94 30425 LZM164/72 103 132 169 135 103 81 104 137 107 102 24,9 8,0 20,4 12,0 73,3 44,1 73,3 72,8 79,8

95 30426 LZM164/85 107 126 182 138 106 86 102 147 111 106 27,3 8,1 26,1 7,4 74,0 43,0 74,0 73,8 84,1

96 30427 Farmestri 97 114 163 125 96 76 90 131 99 94 26,3 8,4 21,3 13,0 72,8 43,4 72,8 72,1 73,4

97 30428 Farmfire 109 128 181 139 106 84 98 140 107 102 25,3 8,1 17,0 13,9 71,1 46,3 71,1 69,8 77,5

98 30429 SM C0332 108 123 183 138 106 84 94 145 108 103 26,3 8,2 21,8 10,3 71,6 45,3 71,6 70,4 80,2

99 30430 SM D0318 107 123 177 136 104 83 93 141 106 101 25,2 8,7 22,3 9,0 71,7 44,6 71,7 70,6 79,4

100 30431 KXB4002 112 127 180 140 107 88 100 146 111 106 29,6 8,7 26,6 6,7 72,7 43,3 72,7 71,9 82,0

101 30433 KXB4004 105 127 160 131 100 80 96 125 100 95 28,7 8,8 24,9 6,2 70,4 46,4 70,4 68,8 74,7

102 30434 Tell KWS 102 117 177 132 101 80 89 146 105 100 30,4 8,1 28,5 7,0 72,9 41,1 72,9 72,3 78,3

103 30435 Calango K 102 127 169 133 102 80 99 131 103 98 26,3 8,3 23,7 8,9 71,5 45,5 71,5 70,3 75,0

104 30450 KXB5001 107 133 179 140 107 85 103 143 110 105 48,9 31,2 7,8 27,8 6,0 73,2 41,9 73,2 72,6 81,1

105 30451 KXB5009 106 123 155 128 98 85 98 126 103 98 45,0 31,6 8,1 28,5 6,3 74,1 41,2 74,1 73,9 76,4

106 30452 KXB5010 107 129 162 133 102 84 101 133 106 101 44,6 31,6 8,4 28,4 6,6 73,0 42,3 73,0 72,3 80,1

107 30453 KXB5012 100 118 163 127 97 81 94 132 102 97 45,5 30,3 8,0 28,8 7,0 74,2 40,7 74,2 74,0 76,6

108 30454 KXB5018 118 136 167 140 107 96 107 142 115 110 50,7 35,0 8,0 31,7 5,1 74,8 41,1 74,8 74,9 86,0

109 30455 KXB5019 104 121 155 127 97 81 92 126 100 95 43,9 30,9 8,6 26,1 6,0 72,5 44,5 72,5 71,7 74,2

110 30456 AGA 3118 101 126 173 133 102 76 97 136 103 98 25,7 8,3 19,1 13,0 71,1 45,5 71,1 69,7 75,8

Majs 2015, side 2 af 12, den 27-01-2016
Opdatering kan findes på følgende hjemmeside

http://www.tystofte.dk/resultater/vp-aarsresultater/2015-2/



Le
dn

r

S
or

ts
ko

de
/S

or
t

Antal forsøg

1 09004 Blanding
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5 24003 Pralina A
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7 24097 Kaspian
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10 24789 Chavoxx A

11 24792 Mixxture

12 25741 Activate

13 25980 Amagrano

14 25984 LG30211

15 25985 Nitro

16 25991 PR39V43

17 26691 Emblem

18 26852 Ambition

19 26874 LG 30223

20 27426 Ramirez
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22 27473 Truxx AA

23 27480 Alfastar
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25 27556 Arcade

26 27557 Fieldstar

27 28086 RGT Norwi

28 28087 RGT Sharx

29 28088 Jensen

30 28089 Absalon

31 28092 LG30209

32 28108 MAS 06T A

33 28151 Kainoas

34 28164 Farmplus

35 28218 Glory

36 28219 Asgaard

37 28225 DKC3333

38 28227 Exxtens

39 28228 Leovoxx

40 28232 Schobbi C

41 28235 Sunlite

42 28237 Sergio KW

43 28239 MAS 07B

44 28822 RGT Oxxgo

45 28872 SY Nordic

46 28898 Farmflink

47 28959 Aurelius

48 28960 Alvarez K

49 28961 Rubiera K

50 29068 Augustus

51 29069 Martinez

52 29070 Salerno K

53 29071 Kompetens

54 29072 Emmerson
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59 86 74 189 9,0 1,01 7 1108 7 0,1 13,8 1,8 1,9 0,7 1,3

61 91 69 170 8,8 0,97 15 1108 6 0,0 3,0 2,0 1,3 0,2 0,3

51 83 75 195 8,5 0,98 2 1508 6 0,0 0,0 1,3 2,3 1,7 0,7

58 87 88 211 8,3 0,97 11 1008 7 0,0 0,0 1,3 1,0 0,3 0,7

60 89 75 176 9,0 1,03 6 0908 7 0,0 1,7 1,2 1,3 2,7 0,7

59 82 73 165 8,6 0,98 0 0608 7 0,0 71,7 0,7 0,7 0,3 1,0

58 85 79 183 8,6 1,08 1 1508 7 0,3 1,0 1,7 2,0 1,7 1,0

60 84 70 186 8,8 1,07 1 0808 6 0,0 34,7 1,7 1,3 0,7 1,0

59 82 75 175 9,0 1,00 0 1608 6 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,7 2,3

60 85 72 186 9,0 1,06 2 1108 6 0,0 0,3 2,7 2,0 0,3 0,3

55 83 65 170 9,2 1,09 1 0408 6 0,0 5,3 1,2 1,3 0,3 1,0

53 86 78 193 8,7 0,99 0 1108 6 1,7 1,3 1,0 0,8 1,0 0,3

57 80 87 197 8,6 1,02 2 1308 6 0,3 2,0 1,2 0,7 0,3 0,3

57 89 85 190 8,4 1,07 1 1608 7 0,0 8,0 0,7 0,0 1,0 0,3

57 85 80 181 9,1 1,01 2 0708 7 0,0 1,0 2,0 1,7 1,3 2,0

51 90 74 179 8,9 1,02 2 0508 7 0,0 1,7 1,7 2,0 0,3 1,0

55 92 81 192 9,6 0,97 1 0908 7 0,0 0,0 1,3 1,7 0,7 1,7

65 82 84 193 8,6 1,21 0 1008 7 0,0 0,3 1,0 0,7 0,7 0,3

62 88 80 183 9,0 1,01 1 0608 7 0,0 40,0 1,3 1,3 0,3 0,3

61 86 80 179 8,9 1,04 0 0708 7 0,0 14,3 2,0 2,3 1,0 0,3

56 82 77 189 8,6 1,00 5 1508 6 0,0 0,0 1,8 1,0 2,3 2,0

60 85 74 181 9,1 1,08 0 1008 7 0,3 0,0 0,8 0,3 3,3 1,7

63 89 73 180 9,0 1,01 0 1008 6 0,7 6,7 1,8 1,0 0,7 1,3

57 87 71 183 9,3 1,05 0 0708 7 0,3 2,0 1,7 2,3 1,7 2,3

61 84 86 197 9,0 1,06 0 0908 7 0,3 0,3 0,7 0,3 0,7 1,0

60 84 72 196 9,1 0,99 0 0708 6 0,0 16,7 1,5 1,3 2,0 3,3

51 81 72 177 9,1 0,97 1 1608 6 0,0 1,7 1,3 1,3 3,3 4,3

59 75 77 189 8,6 1,09 1 1108 7 0,0 3,3 1,2 1,3 2,0 1,7

63 87 75 185 8,9 1,04 2 0908 7 0,0 0,0 2,0 1,3 1,7 0,3

59 91 75 192 9,4 0,97 6 1608 7 0,0 4,3 1,2 0,7 1,3 2,3

58 87 64 178 8,3 0,97 0 0908 7 0,0 15,0 1,3 2,0 0,7 0,7

55 83 77 174 9,1 1,04 0 1108 7 0,7 3,7 1,3 1,3 1,0 1,3

63 93 92 221 8,7 1,05 1 1508 7 0,0 12,0 1,7 0,7 0,7 0,3

58 86 72 187 8,7 1,06 2 0708 7 0,0 4,0 1,7 1,3 3,3 3,0

59 87 78 195 9,1 1,02 3 1008 7 0,0 3,3 0,8 1,0 2,0 2,3

61 81 80 191 8,8 1,06 0 1908 7 0,0 0,0 1,3 1,3 1,0 1,7

62 88 81 195 9,0 1,04 6 0608 6 0,0 1,0 1,3 1,7 2,0 1,3

54 77 71 177 8,8 0,97 0 1608 6 0,0 0,7 5,0 2,7 3,3 2,7

53 77 66 185 8,9 0,99 2 1808 6 0,0 0,7 0,7 0,3 1,7 1,7

60 89 65 164 9,1 0,99 4 0808 7 0,0 3,7 2,3 1,7 0,7 1,0

59 88 84 186 9,0 1,02 1 0508 7 0,0 28,3 1,3 1,3 1,0 0,3

57 77 74 184 9,0 1,00 1 1308 7 0,0 0,0 1,3 2,3 0,2 0,0

61 80 81 191 9,0 1,06 1 0908 6 0,0 1,3 2,0 2,3 2,7 2,3

53 83 76 183 9,0 0,96 1 1608 7 0,0 4,0 1,7 1,3 1,3 1,7

55 88 98 213 8,9 0,89 4 1408 6 0,0 0,0 1,7 2,7 1,7 1,3

63 90 83 204 9,1 1,03 1 0908 7 0,0 1,3 1,3 1,0 1,0 0,7

60 86 71 191 8,6 1,05 0 0908 7 0,0 4,0 1,0 0,7 0,3 0,3

60 88 77 181 9,1 1,05 0 0508 7 0,0 44,0 1,7 1,7 1,0 0,7

59 79 78 179 9,1 0,99 1 1308 6 0,0 58,3 1,7 1,0 0,2 0,7

60 88 73 191 8,7 1,06 0 1008 7 0,3 2,0 1,2 1,0 0,3 0,3

64 92 81 205 8,5 1,00 1 0708 7 0,3 1,0 1,7 1,3 1,0 1,0

56 78 77 175 9,2 1,05 1 1908 7 0,0 0,3 2,0 3,3 0,7 0,3

55 86 62 159 9,1 1,01 6 0608 7 0,0 8,3 1,3 2,0 0,3 0,2
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55 29075 Lidano

56 29076 Osterbi C

57 29077 Coditank

58 29080 SY Feedit

59 29081 SY Milkyt

60 29574 RH14001

61 29575 RH14006

62 29576 RH14002

63 29587 Vincentiu

64 29610 LZM164/83

65 29611 LZM164/86

66 29612 Autens KW

67 29613 Edgard KW

68 29653 MAS 10A

69 29658 P7378

70 29705 Barman

71 29706 LG31218

72 29707 LG31211

73 29708 Reason

74 29709 LG30215

76 29711 Movanna

77 29713 Kubitus

78 29714 MAS 12H

79 30313 RH15001

80 30323 RH15002

81 30324 RH15003

82 30325 RH15004

83 30366 SY Skandi

84 30367 SA0814

85 30383 LZM165/84

86 30384 LZM165/85

87 30394 AIC15A001

88 30418 Conny

89 30419 SA1423

90 30420 ES Atlant

91 30421 ES Crossm

92 30422 SM C0133

93 30424 LZM164/84

94 30425 LZM164/72

95 30426 LZM164/85

96 30427 Farmestri

97 30428 Farmfire

98 30429 SM C0332

99 30430 SM D0318

100 30431 KXB4002

101 30433 KXB4004

102 30434 Tell KWS

103 30435 Calango K

104 30450 KXB5001

105 30451 KXB5009

106 30452 KXB5010

107 30453 KXB5012

108 30454 KXB5018

109 30455 KXB5019

110 30456 AGA 3118
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

45 74 83 208 6,7 1,02 1 1508 5 0,7 7,0 2,0 1,0 0,7 1,3

58 79 89 193 9,7 1,09 7 1608 7 0,0 0,0 1,3 2,3 0,3 1,0

53 74 75 191 8,7 1,18 5 1408 6 0,3 1,3 1,0 1,0 1,0 0,7

58 84 76 197 8,7 1,16 0 1908 7 0,0 4,0 0,8 0,7 0,7 0,3

63 86 81 175 9,0 1,08 2 1208 7 0,0 11,0 3,3 3,7 1,7 3,3

61 86 81 188 9,0 1,06 2 0708 6 0,0 1,3 2,3 1,7 1,0 0,7

52 82 88 203 8,5 0,95 10 1608 7 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,5 1,7 1,7

60 80 71 172 9,2 0,99 1 0608 6 0,3 0,7 1,0 1,3 3,3 4,3

48 72 63 200 7,6 1,01 1 1808 6 0,3 0,0 2,7 2,0 0,7 2,0

57 89 67 179 9,1 1,02 1 0708 7 0,0 15,3 1,0 1,3 0,7 1,7

59 84 87 202 8,8 1,12 1 1708 6 1,7 0,7 1,2 0,7 2,0 1,7

64 93 84 203 8,6 1,04 0 0708 7 0,0 3,3 1,5 1,0 0,3 0,3

63 93 81 204 9,5 1,05 1 0908 7 0,0 0,7 1,3 1,3 0,3 0,3

43 76 76 183 8,3 0,96 0 0808 6 0,0 0,7 1,7 2,3 1,0 1,7

61 93 95 209 8,7 1,09 1 1308 7 0,3 0,0 0,7 0,7 2,0 1,7

53 72 71 179 8,2 1,04 1 1208 6 0,0 0,0 1,7 2,0 1,0 1,3

62 93 78 190 8,5 0,96 2 1208 7 0,0 10,3 1,0 0,7 0,7 1,3

61 88 81 194 9,1 1,01 0 1708 7 0,0 0,0 0,7 0,3 1,3 1,7

58 90 79 187 9,2 1,02 1 0708 7 0,0 0,0 1,7 1,3 0,3 1,3

66 94 92 208 8,8 1,03 1 0808 7 0,0 6,3 1,0 1,0 1,7 1,7

51 83 75 204 7,8 1,05 2 1808 6 0,0 3,0 1,3 3,0 0,3 0,3

51 78 75 197 9,1 1,03 1 1708 7 0,7 1,0 0,7 2,0 0,7 0,3

49 77 84 190 8,7 1,00 1 1708 6 0,0 0,0 1,3 2,3 0,3 0,3

60 79 65 186 8,9 1,02 1 1008 7 0,0 1,3 1,0 1,7 0,3 3,3

56 82 77 188 9,0 1,12 0 1108 7 0,0 0,3 1,7 1,7 1,3 2,0

61 84 78 184 9,1 0,97 3 1008 7 0,0 0,7 1,7 2,3 3,3 5,0

62 86 84 201 8,7 1,03 8 1108 7 0,0 5,0 1,2 1,0 1,3 3,0

52 82 82 187 9,1 1,04 2 2008 6 0,0 71,7 1,3 1,7 1,7 1,0

62 90 103 214 8,8 1,02 2 1208 6 0,0 23,3 1,3 1,3 0,7 1,0

63 92 84 197 8,8 0,97 3 1308 7 0,0 0,3 1,2 1,0 1,3 1,3

60 86 76 188 8,8 1,02 2 0708 7 0,0 1,7 1,3 1,0 0,3 0,7

55 82 72 194 9,2 1,02 0 1508 7 0,0 35,0 2,0 2,3 0,3 0,2

51 78 66 169 9,0 1,03 6 0908 7 0,0 1,7 1,3 1,3 1,3 2,0

62 81 81 190 9,5 1,01 4 1408 6 0,0 0,7 2,0 1,7 1,3 0,7

54 79 82 207 8,8 0,97 2 1208 7 0,0 0,3 1,3 1,0 2,0 2,3

46 78 84 207 8,0 1,12 1 1808 5 0,3 7,7 1,3 2,0 1,7 1,3

56 86 95 221 8,9 0,92 1 1708 7 0,0 2,3 2,0 1,7 1,0 1,0

60 87 74 188 9,0 1,07 1 0708 7 0,0 0,0 1,3 2,0 0,2 1,0

59 78 92 195 9,2 1,19 2 1808 7 0,7 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,3

59 92 75 189 9,5 0,99 7 0908 7 0,0 17,7 1,0 0,7 1,7 1,0

49 81 85 207 8,8 1,01 0 1808 6 0,3 0,7 1,0 1,0 0,3 0,2

53 83 86 206 8,7 0,99 1 2008 7 0,0 0,0 0,8 0,3 1,3 0,7

54 80 87 211 8,9 0,97 0 1908 6 0,0 1,7 1,1 0,7 0,3 0,2

58 85 84 214 9,4 1,01 0 1608 7 0,0 1,0 1,2 0,7 0,3 0,3

66 93 86 205 9,1 1,00 0 1208 7 0,0 0,3 1,7 2,3 0,3 1,0

62 90 90 217 8,8 1,04 1 1108 7 0,3 2,3 1,0 0,7 0,2 0,3

57 82 81 195 9,2 1,04 0 1308 7 0,0 0,0 3,3 6,0 0,2 0,2

58 84 77 204 9,2 0,97 0 1608 6 0,7 1,0 1,3 1,7 1,0 0,7

61 86 93 211 8,1 1,07 1 1008 6 0,0 2,7 1,3 1,0 1,7 1,3

60 88 79 190 8,7 1,08 0 1108 6 1,7 2,3 1,3 2,0 1,3 0,7

60 89 81 208 8,8 1,02 0 0808 7 0,0 23,3 1,3 1,7 0,3 0,3

57 84 79 194 8,5 1,06 1 0808 6 0,3 7,0 1,2 1,0 0,3 0,3

66 95 70 204 8,8 1,25 2 1108 7 0,0 7,0 1,0 0,7 0,7 1,0

65 94 82 205 8,3 1,04 0 1208 7 0,0 5,0 1,2 1,0 1,0 0,7

56 87 86 180 9,0 0,98 0 1808 7 0,0 3,3 1,0 0,7 0,2 0,3
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Udbytte i Hkg TS/ha 

Aars Varde Tystofte GNS_hkgts_a rkflge

116   KXB5018 122   LZM165/85 106   SA1423 109   Farmplus AA 1

115   Farmplus AA 120   Autens KWS 105   LZM164/84 109   LG 30223 2

113   LG31211 120   P7378 103   SM C0332 109   LG31218 3

113   LG 30223 120   LG31218 103   LZM164/85 109   SA1423 4

112   LZM165/85 120   KXB5018 103   LG 30223 108   LG31211 5

112   LG31218 119   Fieldstar 103   Farmplus AA 108   LZM165/84 6

110   KXB4002 119   LZM165/84 103   Atrium 107   KXB4002 7

110   LG30215 119   LZM164/86 102   SM C0133 107   KXB5018 8

109   Aurelius KWS 118   LG31211 102   Farmfire 107   KXB5001 9

109   LZM165/84 118   Ambition 102   KXB4002 107   SM C0133 10

109   Martinez KWS 117   SA0814 102   Sphinxx 106   Farmfire 11

108   SY Milkytop 117   SY Milkytop 102   SY Nordicstar 106   SA0814 12

108   P7378 117   KXB5001 101   KXB5001 106   SY Milkytop 13

108   LG30209 117   SA1423 101   LG31218 106   LG30215 14

107   Farmfire 117   LZM164/72 101   Asgaard 106   LZM164/85 15

107   SA0814 116   LG 30223 101   Nitro 106   LZM165/85 16

106   LZM164/86 116   Farmplus AA 101   LZM165/84 106   SM C0332 17

106   Edgard KWS 115   LG30215 100   Tell KWS 106   Fieldstar 18

106   SM C0332 115   SM C0133 100   SM D0318 106   LZM164/84 19

106   SY Skandik 114   Asgaard 176.9 Blanding 105   Asgaard 20

106   Alfastar 114   KXB5010 100   Alfastar 104   Alfastar 21

106   Fieldstar 114   Absalon 99    SA0814 104   Sphinxx 22

105   SA1423 113   Osterbi CS 98    NK Bull 104   LG30209 23

105   SM C0133 113   Farmfire 98    LG31211 104   SM D0318 24

105   Osterbi CS 112   KXB4002 98    DKC3333 103   Ambition 25

105   KXB5010 112   KXB4004 98    LG30215 103   Autens KWS 26

105   LZM164/85 112   Sphinxx 98    SY Milkytop 103   Osterbi CS 27

105   SM D0318 112   Calango KWS 98    AGA 3118 103   Edgard KWS 28

105   KXB5001 112   Pralina AA 97    RH15002 103   LZM164/72 29

104   Autens KWS 112   Edgard KWS 97    LG30209 103   LZM164/86 30

104   KXB5009 111   LG30209 97    SY Feeditop 103   Pralina AA 31

104   Severus 111   AGA 3118 97    RH14006 102   P7378 32

104   Farmflink AV 111   LZM164/85 97    Salerno KWS 102   Salerno KWS 33

104   Pralina AA 111   Salerno KWS 97    Coditank 102   AGA 3118 34

104   RH15002 110   LZM164/84 97    Fieldstar 102   Calango KWS 35

103   KXB4004 110   Alfastar 96    Schobbi CS 102   KXB5010 36

103   Reason 110   Amagrano 96    AIC15A001 101   Aurelius KWS 37

102   KXB5019 110   Martinez KWS 96    ES Crossmann 101   Tell KWS 38

102   Exxtens 110   Aurelius KWS 96    Osterbi CS 101   Absalon 39

102   SY Feeditop 109   RGT Oxxgood 96    Calango KWS 101   RH15002 40

101   Kompetens 109   SM D0318 96    Edgard KWS 101   SY Skandik 41

101   Keen 109   Alvarez KWS 96    Ambition 100   DKC3333 42

101   Salerno KWS 109   SM C0332 96    LZM164/72 100   KXB4004 43

101   Sunlite 109   KXB5009 96    SY Skandik 130.7 Blanding 44

101   Ambition 108   Glory 95    Pralina AA 99    Amagrano 45

101   Asgaard 107   Augustus KWS 94    Farmflink AV 99    Nitro 46

101   LZM164/84 107   Keen 94    Kompetens 99    SY Nordicstar 47

101   LZM164/72 107   Truxx AA 94    KXB5018 99    Martinez KWS 48

100   Amagrano 107   Rubiera KWS AV94    Kubitus 99    SY Feeditop 49

100   Calango KWS 107   LZM164/83 94    LG30211 99    Atrium 50

100   Tell KWS 107   KXB5019 94    Absalon 99    Kompetens 51

101.8 Blanding 107   Sergio KWS 94    RH15003 99    Exxtens 52

100   Alvarez KWS 106   Movanna 93    Exxtens 98    Truxx AA 53

100   Absalon 106   Kompetens 93    Amagrano 98    Severus 54

100   Truxx AA 105   Severus 92    KXB5012 98    Farmflink AV 55
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Udbytte i Hkg TS/ha 

Aars Varde Tystofte GNS_hkgts_a rkflge

99    DKC3333 105   DKC3333 92    Autens KWS 98    KXB5009 56

99    RH15003 105   LG30211 92    Farmestri 98    RH15003 57

99    Kontender 104   Chavoxx AA 92    Aurelius KWS 98    NK Bull 58

99    Arcade 104   SY Skandik 92    KXB5010 97    KXB5012 59

99    Chavoxx AA 104   KXB5012 92    LZM165/85 97    Coditank 60

99    AGA 3118 104   Exxtens 92    Sunlite 97    Alvarez KWS 61

98    Sphinxx 104   RH15002 92    Truxx AA 97    KXB5019 62

98    Ramirez 104   ES Crossmann 92    Reason 97    RH14006 63

98    Kainoas 103   Nitro 91    Saludo 97    Chavoxx AA 64

98    KXB5012 103   Tell KWS 91    Glory 96    Glory 65

98    Atrium 103   Kontender 91    ES Atlantide 96    Schobbi CS 66

98    Emblem 102   RH15003 91    Kainoas 96    AIC15A001 67

97    MAS 07B 102   RH14002 90    RH15004 96    Movanna 68

97    Mixxture 102   RGT Norwixx 90    Chavoxx AA 96    Reason 69

97    Movanna 102   Jensen 90    KXB4004 96    ES Crossmann 70

97    Sergio KWS 102   Kainoas 90    Severus 96    LG30211 71

96    Jensen 102   SY Feeditop 90    Arcade 96    Kainoas 72

96    SY Nordicstar 102   ES Atlantide 90    LZM164/86 96    Kubitus 73

96    Coditank 102   Emblem 89    LZM164/83 96    Farmestri 74

96    RGT Sharxx 102   Saludo 89    MAS 12H 96    Augustus KWS 75

96    RGT Oxxgood 102   Kubitus 89    Movanna 96    Arcade 76

96    Augustus KWS 102   RH14006 89    Conny 96    Saludo 77

95    Farmestri 101   PR39V43 89    Jensen 96    LZM164/83 78

95    Saludo 101   RH14001 89    MAS 07B 95    Sergio KWS 79

94    Glory 101   Farmestri 89    Martinez KWS 95    Jensen 80

94    MAS 12H 101   Arcade 88    Ramirez 94    RGT Oxxgood 81

94    Nitro 101   MAS 07B 88    PR39V43 94    Sunlite 82

94    Schobbi CS 100   RGT Sharxx 88    Leovoxx 94    MAS 07B 83

94    RH15004 113.2 Blanding 88    RH14001 94    Ramirez 84

94    NK Bull 100   NK Bull 88    RH14002 94    Keen 85

93    Rubiera KWS AV100   SY Nordicstar 88    Alvarez KWS 94    Emblem 86

92    RH14006 100   AIC15A001 88    Augustus KWS 93    Rubiera KWS AV 87

92    MAS 10A 100   Ramirez 88    KXB5019 93    Mixxture 88

92    AIC15A001 100   RH15001 88    Mixxture 93    RH14002 89

92    LZM164/83 100   Vincentius 88    KXB5009 93    ES Atlantide 90

92    Kubitus 99    Leovoxx 87    RGT Norwixx 93    RH15004 91

92    RH14002 99    Schobbi CS 87    Vincentius 93    MAS 12H 92

90    LG30211 99    Mixxture 87    P7378 93    RGT Sharxx 93

90    RGT Norwixx 99    Coditank 86    Barman 93    Kontender 94

90    Conny 99    Farmflink AV 86    Emblem 93    PR39V43 95

89    PR39V43 97    MAS 12H 86    RGT Sharxx 93    RGT Norwixx 96

88    Barman 97    Reason 86    MAS 10A 92    RH14001 97

88    RH15001 96    RH15004 86    Sergio KWS 91    Leovoxx 98

88    Leovoxx 95    Atrium 85    Rubiera KWS AV90    Vincentius 99

88    RH14001 95    Barman 85    Emmerson 90    Conny 100

88    Kaspian 94    Kaspian 85    RH15001 90    RH15001 101

87    ES Atlantide 93    Sunlite 85    RGT Oxxgood 90    Barman 102

87    ES Crossmann 92    Conny 84    Kaspian 89    MAS 10A 103

86    Vincentius 91    MAS 10A 84    Activate 88    Kaspian 104

86    Emmerson 90    Activate 81    Kontender 86    Emmerson 105

83    MAS 06T AA 89    MAS 06T AA 81    Keen 83    MAS 06T AA 106

76    Lidano 87    Emmerson 80    MAS 06T AA 83    Activate 107

72    Activate 87    Lidano 79    Lidano 80    Lidano 108

9     LSD 8     LSD 8     LSD 8     LSD 109
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